
Please note: Christmas Performances will be scheduled once Vegas dates are determined. Summer session 2019, including competition 
placement classes will be determined once Disney performance dates are set.                                                                                     Updated 8/22/18 

 

Debbi’s Dance, Etc. Calendar 2018-2019 
Fall Classes Begin Wed. Sept. 5 

FREE Dance Day Wed. Sept. 5 

Competition Group Member & Parent Orientation, 2-3 pm Sun. Sept. 9 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. 

Las Vegas Performance Fee Payment Deadline Sun. Sept 16 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. Front Desk 

Early Fall Dance Shoe Order Deadline Fri. Sept. 28 Debbi’s  Dance, Etc. front desk 

Entry Fees due for optional Monsters of Hip Hop Convention Mon. Oct. 1 Debbi’s Dance Front Desk 

Debbi’s Dance Jacket & Bag Order Deadline Wed. Oct. 10 www.BuddBay.com 
Dentists Go Broadway Rehearsal with Band Mon. Oct. 15 Westwood Baptist Church, 333 Kaiser Rd NW, Oly 

Dress Rehearsal - Dentists Go Broadway Performance Fri. Oct. 19 WA Center for the Performing Arts, Olympia 

Dentists Go Broadway Performance Sat. Oct. 20 WA Center for the Performing Arts, Olympia 

Competition Costume Order/Payment Deadline Thurs. Oct. 25 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. front desk 

Parents Night Out Halloween Bash, 7- 10 p.m. $18/$10 siblings Fri. Oct. 26 Debbi’s Dance, Etc.  

Closed for Halloween Wed. Oct. 31 

Xmas Show Shirt Order Deadline Thurs. Nov. 1     

Late Fall Dance Shoe Order Deadline Fri. Nov. 16 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. front desk 

Closed for Thanksgiving Thurs. Nov. 22 – Sat. Nov. 24 

Studio Open Sun. Nov. 25 

Christmas Forest Performance (tentative – pending Vegas perf date) Dec. 1 or 2, Time TBD Red Lion Hotel, Olympia 

Entry Fees due for optional Spotlight Dance Competition Mon. Dec. 3 Money orders due to Debbi’s Dance, Etc. 

Disney Performance Fee Deadline Thurs. Dec. 6 Debbi’s Dance Front Desk 

Closed for Winter Break note: we may close on Sun. Dec. 16th if it overlaps w/ Vegas performance. Mon. Dec. 17 – Tues. Jan 1 

Entry Fees due to studio for Mock Competition Fri. Jan. 4 Checks to PAAWW, Debbi’s Dance, Etc. front desk 

Monsters of Hip Hop (optional convention) Jan. 5-7 Vancouver, WA 

Entry Fees due for Move (studio) competition Fri. Jan. 11 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. front desk 

Deadline for Convention Scholarship applications  Sun. Jan. 13 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. front desk 

Recital Costume Order/Payment Deadline Fri. Jan. 25 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. front desk 

Studio Open on Martin Luther King Jr. Day Mon. Jan. 21 

Spotlight S1 Competition (comp plus & optional) Jan. 25-27 Seattle 

Mock Competition (studio participation) Feb. 9 Tumwater High School 

Entry Fees due for Hollywood Vibe Convention (studio Convention) Mon. Feb. 11 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. front desk  

Tumwater Dance Team Shows Sat. Feb. 16 Tumwater High School 

Open for Classes on President’s Day Mon. Feb. 18 

Entry Fees due for Energy Dance Competition (Studio Competition) Mon. Feb. 25 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. front desk 

Olympia Dance Festival dress rehearsal, performance & workshops Mar. 1-3 Washington Center for the Perform Arts, Oly 

Move Dance Competition (Studio Competition) Mar. 15-17 Tacoma Convention Center 
Entry Fees due to Studio for I Love Dance Competition Wed. Mar. 20 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. Front Desk 

Hollywood Vibe Convention (studio convention) Mar. 29-31 SeaTac – Hilton Stl Airport & Conference Ctrf 

NEW!!! SPECIAL FREE SPRING BREAK CLASS OFFERINGS FOR CURRENT STUDENTS– NO REG CLASSES  Apr. 1-5 
Energy Dance Competition (Studio Competition)  Apr. 12-14 Seattle 

Closed for Easter Sun. Apr. 21 

I Love Dance Competition (Optional Competition) May 4-5 Holiday Inn, Portland Airport, OR 

Closed for Mother’s Day Sun. May 12 

Lacey Spring Fun Fair Show Sun. May 19 St. Martin’s Univ. Pavilion 
Closed for Memorial Day Weekend Sat. May 25-Mon. May 27 

NEW!!! Specialty Work Showcase (featuring solos, duos, & student choreography) Sat. Jun 1 Location TBD 
Recital Picture Day Sun. Jun 9 Debbi’s Dance, Etc. 

Open for Father’s Day **Important Rehearsal Day** Sun. June 16  

Recital Dress Rehearsal Fri. Jun. 21 WA Center for Performing Arts, Oly 

Dance Spectacular Dance Recitals                                               Sat. Jun. 22 & Sun. Jun. 23  WA Center for Performing Arts, Oly  

Spotlight Nationals Jul 7-13 Seaside, OR 

Summer Session (to include weeklong Intensive Dates TBD) TBD once Disney Dates are set 

Summer Showcase  TBD 

Competition Placement Classes TBD       

  


